Survey Teachers YES EUROPE 3 Bulgaria

F1 Country:
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Survey Teachers YES EUROPE 3 Bulgaria

F2 My ability to communicate in an international environment has
improved/strengthend

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0
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Disagree
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78.57%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F3 My knowledge of the Erasmus + Programme is better now after | have
completed a mobility meeting?

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree
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Strongly disagree 0.00%

Disagree 0.00%
Agree 28.57%
71.43% 10

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F4 | have improved my skills of English Language because of the YES
Europe project mobility action

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN

Strongly disagree 0.00% 0

Disagree 14.29% 2

Agree 7.14% 1
78.57% 11

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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Survey Teachers YES EUROPE 3 Bulgaria

F5 | have improved my understanding of other cultures because of the
YES Europe project mobility action

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Agree 14.29%
85.71%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F6 | have improved my awearness of working conditions in Europe
because of the YES Europe project mobility action

Strongly
disagree

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Disagree

Agree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 7.14%
Disagree 7.14%
Agree 28.57%
71.43%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F7 | have improved my social skills because of the YES Europe project
mobility action

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN

Strongly disagree 7.14% 1

Disagree 0.00% 0

Agree 7.14% 1
92.86% 13

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F8 | have improved my ICT skills because of the YES Europe project
mobility action

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Strongly agree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 7.14%
Disagree 7.14%
Agree 21.43%
64.29%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F9 | have improved my multi-cultural team work/management skills
because of the YES Europe project mobility action

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Agree 21.43%
78.57%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F10 | have improved my methodological teaching skills because of the
YES Europe project mobility action

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 7.14%
Agree 35.71%
64.29%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 14
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F11 For me, it was very important..

Beantwortet: 14  Ubersprungen: 0
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F12 Do you have any needs that where not addressed in this mobility
action in Bulgaria? If , please explain.

Beantwortet: 10  Ubersprungen: 4
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